
Santa Clara County 

The above listed is the schedule of Zoning Administration public hearings for the County of Santa Clara.  Unless otherwise 

noted in the Agenda, each meeting will take place in INS of the County Government Center at 70 W. Hedding, San Jose, 

CA, starting at 9:30 AM.  The Zoning Administration Hearing normally takes place on the first Thursday of each month, 

with a possible alternate hearing date as specified by the Zoning Administrator, Leza Mikhail. 

Contact – Mark Connolly, Deputy Zoning Administrator, 408-299-5786, mark.connolly@pln.sccgov.org    
 

2020 Zoning Administration 

Schedule of Public Hearings 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ZA Hearing Date 

Thursday, Jan. 16, 2020 – INS  

Thursday, Feb. 6, 2020 – INS  

Thursday, Mar. 5, 2020 – INS  

Thursday, April 2, 2020 – INS 

Thursday, May 7, 2020 – INS  

Thursday, June 4, 2020 – INS  

Thursday, June 25, 2020 – TBD 

Thursday, Aug. 6, 2020 – INS 

Thursday Sept. 3, 2020 – INS  

Thursday, Oct. 8, 2020 – INS 

Thursday, Nov. 5, 2020 – INS  

Thursday, Dec. 3, 2020 - INS 
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